
*

* Outdoor dining areas have been set up in some of the on-street parking

Ballfields grass parking - Sam Williams Little League Complex & Walker Field - 415 S Park Ave
City Hall & Market parking - 300 W Plant St
Post Office parking - 251 W Plant St
Boyd St parking - 37 N Boyd St

1.
2.

4.
3.

Free Parking Garage- 160 S Boyd St
Joiner St parking - 25 E Joiner St
Plant & Dillard parking - 114 E Plant St

5.
6.
7.

All addresses are Winter Garden, 34787

las
t u

pd
at

ed
 8-

25
-2

2


